shares to the extent set out below:

S Name of the Category Amount against No. of Equity  shares

No. proposed allottees Issue of Equity to be allotted*

shares (in `̀̀̀̀)

1. Mr. V.Jagannathan jointly with Promoter Group 1,30,00,000 1,35,416

Mr. Suresh Jagannathan &

Mrs. J. Chandrakanthi

2. Mr.Suresh Jagannathan Promoter 81,00,000 84,375

3. Mr.Sharath Jagannathan Promoter Group 1,89,00,000 1,96,875

4. M/s. Cape Flour Mills Private Limited Promoter Group 1,00,00,000 1,04,166

Total 5,00,00,000 5,20,832

*The number of equity shares to be allotted to the proposed allottees has been arrived at based on the

assumed price of ` 96/- per equity share. However, the actual number of shares to be allotted may vary

depending on the actual price of the Equity Shares determined in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations,

2009.

Other than the above, none of the other promoters/ Directors/ Key Management Personnel intend to

subscribe to the proposed offer.

6

c. The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the preferential issue of equity shares:

Shareholding pattern before and after the proposed preferential issue of equity shares is as follows:

A. Promoter & Promoter Group
1 Indian
a. Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 14,71,056 29.30 18,87,722 34.06
b. Central Government/ State Government(s) - - - -
c. Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - -
d. Any Other – Bodies Corporate 10,75,923 21.43 11,80,089 21.30

Sub-total (A)(1) 25,46,979 50.73 30,67,811 55.36
2 Foreign

Sub-total (A)(2) - - - -

Sub-total (A) 25,46,979 50.73 30,67,811 55.36

B Public
1 Institutions

a. Mutual Funds - - - -
b. Alternate Investment Funds - - - -
c. Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - -
d. Foreign Portfolio Investors - - - -
e. Financial Institutions/ Banks 805 0.02 805 0.01
f. Insurance Companies 1,04,583 2.08 1,04,583 1.89

g. Provident Funds/ Pension Funds - - - -
h. Any Other - - - -

Sub-total (B)(1) 1,05,388 2.10 1,05,388 1.90

2 Central Government/ State Government(s)/
President of India - - - -

Sub-total (B)(2) - - - -

3 Non-Institutions
a. Individuals
i. Individuals shareholders holding nominal

share capital up to ` 2 lakhs 14,50,648 28.89 14,60,813 26.36
ii. Individuals shareholders holding nominal

share capital in excess of ` 2 lakhs 5,09,260 10.14 5,09,260 9.19
b. NBFCs Registered with RBI - - - -
c. Employee Trusts - - - -
d. Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) - - - -
e. Any other
i. Directors & Relatives 26,315 0.52 16,150 0.29
ii. Bodies Corporate 1,69,952 3.40 1,69,952 3.07
iii. Non-Resident Indians – Repatriable 8,278 0.16 8,278 0.15
iv. Non-Resident Indians – Non-Repatriable 2,004 0.04 2,004 0.04
v. Clearing Members 39,484 0.79 39,484 0.71
vi. Market Maker 100 0.00 100 0.00
vii. Hindu Undivided Families 1,60,456 3.20 1,60,456 2.90
viii. Trusts 200 0.00 200 0.00
ix. Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account 1,580 0.03 1,580 0.03

Sub-total (B)(3) 23,68,277 47.17 23,68,277 42.74

Sub-total (B) 24,73,665 49.27 24,73,665 44.64

C Shares held by Employee Trusts - - - -

Sub-total (C) - - - -

TOTAL 50,20,644 100.00 55,41,476 100.00

S.

No.

Category Pre Issue

as on 31.12.2017

Post Issue

No. of

Shares held

% of

Shares held

No. of

Shares held

% of

Shares held

7

* Assuming that the equity shares are issued at a price of `̀̀̀̀ 96/- per equity share. However, the actual

number of shares to be allotted and the post-issue shareholding pattern may vary depending on the actual

price of the Equity Shares determined in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, 2009.

d. Proposed time within which preferential issue of equity shares shall be completed

As required under the ICDR Regulations, the preferential issue of equity shares shall be completed, within a